Modular/Walk in cooler with display. 
at Main Dairy Plant of Bhopal 
Sahakari Dugdh Sangh Bhopal 

2. Scope of work As per technical details provided 
3. Location of Work                               Main Dairy Plant Habibganj, Bhopal 

4. Earnest Money Deposit              EMD RS. 25000/- (Rs. Twenty Five 
Thousand  Only)  

5. Cost of Tender Document Rs. 500/- (Five Hundred Only),  
6. Tender Document Details Annexure-A    - General Terms & 

Conditions  
Annexure-B   - Technical 
Specification 

Annexure-C   - Form A 

Annexure-D  - Price Bid 

Annexure –E -